
4ª RONDA

FECHA HORA Nº JUGADORES CAR ENT PROM SM

16 ANTONIO LÓPEZ HDEZ. 18 50 0,360 3

27 BENITO EGUIAGARAY 22 50 0,440 4

10 AVELINO ALLER 24 50 0,480 4

52 JUAN TURUEÑO GARCÍA 11 50 0,220 2

9 JAVIER GARCÍA TORRE 25 50 0,500 5

18 JOSÉ Mª ROZADA 14 50 0,280 2

14 ROBERTO B. PINHO 19 50 0,380 3

22 JOSÉ LUIS PIÑEIRO 21 50 0,420 4

15 MARIO GUGLIELMETTI 17 50 0,340 3

31 LUIS ESPINOSA MOLINA 29 50 0,580 3

11 DAVID MEJIDO 30 50 0,600 6

19 RUBÉN ALVAREZ LAO 14 50 0,280 2

13 VICTOR DELGADO 17 50 0,340 2

43 VICTOR JARAMILLO 33 50 0,660 4

12 JULIAN RUIZ 27 50 0,540 3

53 MANUEL GARCÍA GARCÍA 31 50 0,620 4

352 800

CLASIFICACIÓN   4ª RONDA

ORDEN JUGADOR PROM SM
1 43 VICTOR JARAMILLO 0,660 4
2 53 MANUEL GARCÍA GARCÍA 0,620 4
3 11 DAVID MEJIDO 0,600 6
4 31 LUIS ESPINOSA MOLINA 0,580 3
5 9 JAVIER GARCÍA TORRE 0,500 5
6 10 AVELINO ALLER 0,480 4
7 27 BENITO EGUIAGARAY 0,440 4
8 22 JOSÉ LUIS PIÑEIRO 0,420 4
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VIII TROF. R.G.C.C. y  XV CONRADO
BILLAR A TRES BANDAS
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OCTAVOS

FECHA HORA Nº JUGADORES CAR ENT PROM SM

3 JOSÉ RUIZ

10 AVELINO ALLER

6 ANGEL ALBIR MARTÍNEZ

11 DAVID MEJIDO

8 ANTONIO MENÉNDEZ

43 VICTOR JARAMILLO

7 MANUEL GUTIERREZ

53 MANUEL GARCÍA GARCÍA

4 ORLANDO VÁZQUEZ

9 JAVIER GARCÍA TORRE

5 JESÚS PEÑALVER

31 LUIS ESPINOSA MOLINA

1 ANTONIO R. MESA

22 JOSÉ LUIS PIÑEIRO

2 BENEDICTO CONLLEDO

27 BENITO EGUIAGARAY

0 0

CLASIFICACIÓN   OCTAVOS

ORDEN JUGADOR PROM SM
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VIII TROF. R.G.C.C. y  XV CONRADO
BILLAR A TRES BANDAS
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